Data Sheet
©2009-2011 CADEKA Microcircuits LLC 		  www.cadeka.com
C
o
m
lin
ear CLC1008, CLC1018, CLC2008 0.5m
A, Low

color copiers.
Typical Performance Examples
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Pb-Free RoHS Compliant Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
CLC1008IST5X* SOT23-5 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1008ISO8X* SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1018IST6X* SOT23-6 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1018ISO8X* SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC2008IMP8X* MSOP-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC2008ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1. *Advance Information, contact CADEKA for availability.
M
ag
ni
tu
de
 (
1d
B/
di
v)
Frequency (MHz)
0.1 1 10 100
Vo = 1Vpp
Vo = 2Vpp
Vo = 4Vpp
M
ag
ni
tu
de
 (
1d
B/
di
v)
Frequency (MHz)
0.01 1 100100.1
Frequency Response vs. VOUT Frequency Response vs. Temperature
Data Sheet
C
o
m
lin
ear CLC1008, CLC1018, CLC2008 0.5m
A, Low
 C
ost, 75M
H